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http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ew305x03nwQ
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Focus Areas 
1. Jr. High Life
2. Speaker Introduction
3. Family-to-School collaboration
4. The Impact on Family
5. Parenting in this New Age
6. School supports and the routes to connections
7. How to manage “normal”



Focus: Importance of school connections, 
teamwork within the school community to 
support students, and sharing school 
services that are available for parents and 
students in regards to social emotional 
learning and support. 

Dr. John Bruesch, 

Assistant Superintendent for 
Administrative Services/Jr. 
High
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Jr. High Life



Who is John Bruesch?

• Husband
• Father 
• Coach
• Volunteer
• Taxi driver for kids
• Asst. Superintendent • It is Ok to ask for help



Family Impacts
When your child is 
struggling, there is 
nothing that takes a 
larger toll on your life 
as a parent



Parenting This Age, in This Age

• Parenting is a full-time job
• This is the age they will 

start to remember
• So many things that are 

impacting them
• What does this all mean?

• Ask for help
• Show Love, Support & 

Guidance
• Be their PARENTS
• Partner with friends & 

neighbors
• Partner with SCHOOL
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Kennedy Jr. High Resources

                                Academic Resources  Social Outlets  

● Reading Specialist:  Jennifer O’Donnell    JODonnell@Naperville203.org                                    Twitter: https://twitter.com/KJHSEagles 
                          KJHS Website

● Math Specialists:     Tracey Pisarski           tpisarski@naperville203.org                                           
                                                                                                                                                                   KJHS Website

            SEL Resources   School Resource Officer                                               https://www.naperville203.org/kjhs 
            Student Services      Officer Andrew Armitage                                               

                                                                        aarmitage@naperville203.org                                      

Administration Social Workers Counselors

Patrick G. Gaskin 
pgaskin@naperville203.org 

Alexandria Gohla
AGohla@Naperville203.org 

Stacy J. Anderson, 6th Grade Counselor 
sjanderson@naperville203.org 

Emily Cummings, Assistant Principal 
ecummings@naperville203.org 

Jamie Kurtz 
jlkurtz@Naperville203.org 

Debbie Smith, 7th Grade Counselor 
dsmith1@naperville203.org 

Julia M. Freed, Assistant Principal
jmfreed@naperville203.org 

Rochelle Northrup, 8th Grade Counselor
rnorthrup@Naperville203.org  

mailto:JODonnell@Naperville203.org
https://twitter.com/KJHSEagles
https://www.naperville203.org/Page/39
mailto:tpisarski@naperville203.org
https://www.naperville203.org/kjhs
https://www.naperville203.org/domain/494
mailto:aarmitage@naperville203.org
mailto:pgaskin@naperville203.org
mailto:AGohla@Naperville203.org
mailto:sjanderson@naperville203.org
mailto:ecummings@naperville203.org
mailto:jlkurtz@Naperville203.org
mailto:dsmith1@naperville203.org
mailto:jmfreed@naperville203.org
mailto:rnorthrup@Naperville203.org
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Lincoln Jr. High Resources

Administration Social Workers Counselors

Andrea Szczepanski, Principal
aszczepanski@naperville203.org 

Lisa Sjordal
lsjordal@naperville203.org 

Corie Folley, 6th Grade Counselor
cfolley@naperville203.org 

Malee Farmer, Assistant 
Principal
mfarmer@naperville203.org 

Janell Larson
jlarson@naperville203.org 

Jen Hashimi, 7th Grade 
Counselor
jhashimi@naperville203.org 

Brian Glasby, Assistant Principal
bglasby@naperville203.org 

Lori Rader, 8th Grade Counselor
lrader@naperville203.org 

Academic Resources
● Reading Specialist:  Stephanie Klein at  sklein@naperville203.org 
● Math Specialists:     Kate Krenek at  kkrenek@naperville203.org 

                                   Julie Keleghan at jkeleghan@naperville203.org 
● Psychologists           Kristi Reagan at kreagan@naperville203.org 

Miranda Shaw at mshaw@naperville203.org 

Social Outlets - Twitter and Website
● @LJHSLancers-Twitter Handle
● Website

School Resource Officer

Chris Schaefer

cschaefer@naperville203.org

SEL Resources

● Student Services

mailto:aszczepanski@naperville203.org
mailto:lsjordal@naperville203.org
mailto:cfolley@naperville203.org
mailto:mfarmer@naperville203.org
mailto:jlarson@naperville203.org
mailto:jhashimi@naperville203.org
mailto:bglasby@naperville203.org
mailto:lrader@naperville203.org
mailto:sklein@naperville203.org
mailto:kkrenek@naperville203.org
mailto:jkeleghan@naperville203.org
mailto:kreagan@naperville203.org
mailto:mshaw@naperville203.org
https://twitter.com/LJHSLancers
https://www.naperville203.org/domain/24
https://www.naperville203.org/domain/340
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Madison Jr. High Resources
Administration Social Workers Counselors

Nancy Voise, Principal
nvoise@naperville203.org

Liz Yanke
eyanke@naperville203.org

Stefany Solaja 
6th Grade Counselor
ssolaja@naperville203.org

Mike Frost, Assistant Principal
mfrost@naperville203.org

Erin Keough
ekeough@naperville203.org

Stephanie Hanstad
7th Grade Counselor
shanstad@naperville203.org

Richard Bain, Assistant 
Principal
rbain@naperville203.org

Carina Martino 
8th Grade Counselor
cmartino@naperville203.org

Academic Resources
● Reading Specialist:  Rachel Ryan at rryan@naperville203.org
● Math Specialists:     Janel Cook at jcook@naperville203.org 

                                   Nikki Guerrero at nguerrero@naperville203.org
● Psychologist:            Ashley Johns at ajohns@naperville203.org

SEL Resources

● Madison’s Virtual Calming 

Room

● Student Services

Social Outlets - Twitter and Facebook
● @MJHSWarhawks
● @MadisonHS203
● https://www.facebook.com/mjhswarhawks

School Resource Officer

Chris Schaefer

cschaefer@naperville203.org

mailto:nvoise@naperville203.org
mailto:eyanke@naperville203.org
mailto:ssolaja@naperville203.org
mailto:mfrost@naperville203.org
mailto:ekeough@naperville203.org
mailto:shanstad@naperville203.org
mailto:rbain@naperville203.org
mailto:cmartino@naperville203.org
mailto:rryan@naperville203.org
mailto:jcook@naperville203.org
mailto:nguerrero@napervilel203.org
mailto:ajohns@naperville203.org
https://sites.google.com/naperville203.org/mjhsvirtualcalmingroom/home
https://sites.google.com/naperville203.org/mjhsvirtualcalmingroom/home
https://www.naperville203.org/domain/340
https://twitter.com/MJHS_Warhawks
https://twitter.com/MadisonHS203
https://www.facebook.com/mjhswarhawks
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Washington Jr. High Resources
Administration Social Workers Counselors

Jon Vogel, Principal
jvogel@naperville203.org

Lisha Denius
ldenius@naperville203.org

Kelley Markwell, 6th Grade Counselor
kmarkwell@naperville203.org

Eric Decker, Assistant Principal
edecker@naperville203.org

Erin Keough
ekeough@naperville203.org

Lauren Benters, 7th Grade Counselor
lbenters@naperville203.org

Kevin Wojtkiewicz, Assistant 
Principal
kwojtkiewicz@naperville203.org
 

Tim Panega, 8th Grade Counselor
tpanega@naperville203.org
 

Academic Resources
● Reading Specialist:  Heidi Rees, hrees@napervill203.org
● Math Specialists:     Courtney Palicka at  cpalicka@naperville203.org

                                   Rosa Huerta at rhuerta@naperville203.org
● Psychologist:           Stephanie Guglielmucci at sguglielmucci@naperville203.org

Social Outlets - 
● @WJHS_Wildcats (Twitter)
● WJHS School Website 

School Resource Officer

Josh Christenson

jchristenson@naperville203.org

SEL Resources

● Student Services 

mailto:jvogel@naperville203.org
mailto:ldenius@naperville203.org
mailto:kmarkwell@naperville203.org
mailto:edecker@naperville203.org
mailto:ekeough@naperville203.org
mailto:lbenters@naperville203.org
mailto:kwojtkiewicz@naperville203.org
mailto:tpanega@naperville203.org
mailto:hrees@napervill203.org
mailto:cpalicka@naperville203.org
mailto:rhuerta@naperville203.org
mailto:sguglielmucci@naperville203.org
https://twitter.com/WJHS_Wildcats
https://www.naperville203.org/wjhs
mailto:jchristenson@naperville203.org
https://www.naperville203.org/domain/339
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Jefferson Jr. High Resources

    SEL Resources
    Student Services 

Social Outlets 
● Twitter: @JJHSPatriots
● Website: www.naperville203.org/jjhs

 

Administration Social Workers Counselors

Kimberly Fricke, Principal
kfricke@naperville203.org

Heather Kocisko
hkocisko@naperville203.org

Laurel Anderson, 6th Grade
landerson@naperville203.org

Kerry Niederman, Assistant Principal
kniederman@naperville203.org

Jacquelyn Heinz
jheinz@naperville203.org

Shanta’ Miles, 7th Grade
scmiles@naperville203.org

Brian White, Assistant Principal
bwhite@naperville203.org

Annette Medina, 8th Grade
amedina@naperville203.org

School Resource Officer
Josh Christenson
jchristenson@naperville203.org

Academic Resources
● Reading Specialist:  Erin Rains, erains@naperville203.org
● Math Specialists:     Lindsay Pennings, lpennings@naperville203.org

Lynn Wingard, lwingard@naperville203.org
Maya Smirnov, msmirnov@naperville203.org

● Psychologist:            Marisa Schwerin, mschwerin@naperville203.org
            Amanda Bartman, abartman@naperville203.org

https://www.naperville203.org/domain/662
https://twitter.com/JJHSPatriots
http://www.naperville203.org/jjhs
mailto:kfricke@naperville203.org
mailto:hkocisko@naperville203.org
mailto:landerson@naperville203.org
mailto:kniederman@naperville203.org
mailto:jheinz@naperville203.org
mailto:scmiles@naperville203.org
mailto:bwhite@naperville203.org
mailto:amedina@naperville203.org
mailto:jchristenson@naperville203.org
mailto:erains@naperville203.org
mailto:lpennings@naperville203.org
mailto:lwingard@naperville203.org
mailto:msmirnov@naperville203.org
mailto:mschwerin@naperville203.org
mailto:abartman@naperville203.org


Family-to-School
&

School-to-Family 
Communication

General Communication Flow:

1. Teacher(s)
2. Counselor/Social Worker
3. Assistant Principal
4. Principal
5. Me



Feedback 
& 

Future Events

Google Feedback Form

https://forms.gle/tSEsuH57GQPBx65e9


203 West Hillside Road
Naperville, IL 60540

(630) 420-6300
Naperville203.org

@Naperville203

@naperville203

@napervilledistrict203

@Naperville Community Unit School District 203

https://www.facebook.com/Naperville203/?__tn__=%2Cd%2CP-R&eid=ARD_QXtMZg6zMO15d8vgWleZCu51QkFH-8oAd0mBqWeYJhgZd96YbWl_ZrW86lsvuqSwHDBSrD_6oyF0

